BW LPG LTD

BW LPG LTD
ISIN: BMG173841013

Overview

2024/04/09 09:10:09
Price

11.54 EUR
Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

O

WKN:

-0.35% (-0.04)

BMG173841013
BWLPG
Duesseldorf
EUR

Transport

Stock

1,590 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

11.47 EUR (200)
11.59 EUR (200)
11.38 EUR
11.54 EUR
11.38 EUR
11.58 EUR

1,000
11,530.00
3

0

Sy
14.00 "
12.00 FJ 1
il PW
10.00
8.00

6.00 lL

4.00

My
"W ﬁlﬁ mﬁ”w

) M
M\’ r"('l
VARSR il
el

2.00

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/04/03 2= Global Equity Ratings &
2024/04/03 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
2024/04/03 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/03/18 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/03/13 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BMG173841013&ID_NOTATION=281129218
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5387a8115335124a8652a58ca418835c17772eba18750f5e646722414f90ae31&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4375aea313fd97e1a&time=1712735976&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=569f02f34420548c8288f55b37a16c96e795feac794de21a72752e0be5a86b2b&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f25556ae94afc00d4&time=1712735976&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=168d02ac61fbfd0a3d8691b273c1a133759cc00f1ed0ba3aad2ae94bde15b86d&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=87e42bf0a313fac13&time=1712735976&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e692b86f6fdf97394b541b035310bea786d06f14758b4e81251c1e86fcfadfeb&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=88205c43cc74459bd&time=1712735976&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c52c1c1caa033849a713c840e4bd818e3b6b196d245b2b019eb37b116c6f1e9c&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cc175cb3e68a0d21d&time=1712735976&tool=RSC

BW LPG LTD

Details

2024/04/09 09:10:09

Price
11.54 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

-0.35% (-0.04)

BMG173841013
BWLPG
Duesseldorf
EUR

Transport

Stock

1,590 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 11.47 EUR (200)
Ask (Ask size) 11.59 EUR (200)
Open 11.38 EUR
High 11.54 EUR
Low 11.38 EUR
Close (prev. day) 11.58 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 1,000
Trading volume 11,530.00
Number of trades 3
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +11.67% +66.74% +108.09%
Perf (abs.) +1.21 +4.64 +6.02
Beta -0.04 -0.05 0.36
Volatility 51.13 47.41 48.67
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

Date

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/

Time

09:43

09:34

09:06

09:00

09:15

Price

11.55 EUR

11.41 EUR

11.54 EUR

132.40 NOK

11.48 EUR

11.36 EUR (360)
10.89 EUR (135)

12.21 EUR (56)

10.85 EUR (30)

14.64 EUR (2024/01/04)
9.46 EUR (2024/03/06)
14.68 EUR (2023/11/03)
6.77 EUR (2023/05/03)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.02 7

0.00 3

0.02 2

0.00 1

0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=281129218
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270773871
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=160639080
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=293817189
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=95584949
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=95584949
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=93405300

BW LPG LTD

ERSTE

Group

First North Stockholm

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/09

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

16:09 133.90 NOK 0.23

21:17 1259USD 0.13

09:10 11.54 EUR 0.01

09:06 11.50 EUR 0.00

20

16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=93095277
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=96500903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=291317955

BW LPG LTD

Company profile

Company Logo

y BWLPG

Contact Details
BW LPG

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile
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